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HAMMELMANN HIGH PRESSURE
TRIPLEX PUMP

FEATURES

e 6 Cylindres Diesel Volco Engine 160 Kw

Unit fitted in 10’ Container, GW 5500 kg

e Rugged unit for Offshore cleaning or pressure tests

e Pressure & flow : we can fit two different pumpheads on this unit , with 55mm
plungers or 30 mm plungers



30 MM PLUNGERS:

Flow rate:

Operating pressure:

Motor rating:
Plunger diameter:
Motor speed:

55 MM PLUNGERS

Flow rate :
Operating pressure:
Motor rating:

Plunger diameter:
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80 I/min
1000 bar
160 KW
30 mm
2100 rpm

266 |/min
260 bar
160 kW

55 mm
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