



www.ois-group.com

HAMMELMANN HIGH PRESSURE TRIPLEX PUMP



FEATURES

- Unit fitted in 10' Container, GW 5500 kg
- 6 Cylindres Diesel Volco Engine 160 Kw
- Rugged unit for Offshore cleaning or pressure tests
- Pressure & flow : we can fit two different pumpheads on this unit , with 55mm plungers or 30 mm plungers





www.ois-group.com

30 MM PLUNGERS:

Flow rate:	80 I/min
Operating pressure:	1000 bar
Motor rating:	160 kW
Plunger diameter:	30 mm
Motor speed:	2100 rpm

55 MM PLUNGERS

Flow rate :	266 l/min
Operating pressure:	260 bar
Motor rating:	160 kW
Plunger diameter:	55 mm

GABON <u>ois-gabon@ois-group.com</u> CONGO